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)
1 493,400 4,318.18  2,130,590,012 5,201.00  2,566,173,400| 4.01
2 2,713,600] 782.48 2,123,351,706 792.10 2,149,442 ,560 3.36)
3 1,167,200 1,709.65  1,995,504,291 1,668.000  1,946,889,600| 3.04
4 204,700 10,381.25  2,125,042,815 9,485.00  1,941,579,500 3.03
5 498,200] 3,778.48 1,882,442,800 3,720.00) 1,853,304,000 2.90]
6 430,600 4,166.79  1,794,220,526 4,114.00  1,771,488,400 2.77
7 482,600 3,952.34  1,907,401,939) 3,669.000 1,770,659,400 2.77
8 2,806,500 595.73  1,671,920,544 630.000  1,768,095,000 2.76
9 157,600 10,146.88  1,599,149,330 11,030.00  1,738,328,000| 2.72
10 965,600 1,642.40 1,585,909, 645 1,771.00 1,710,077,600 2.67]
11 38,800 37,615.98  1,459,500,054 43,510.000  1,688,188,000| 2.64
12 483,500 3,793.40|  1,834,109,899) 3,480.00  1,682,580,000| 2.63
13 128,300 12,479.64  1,601,138,422 12,920.00{  1,657,636,000 2.59)
14 430,000 3,627.42]  1,559,794,684 3,606.000  1,589,280,000 2.48
15 856,500 1,764.04 1,510,907,338 1,845.50 1,580,670,750 2.47]
16 691,200 1,908.48  1,319,146,982 1,951.000  1,348,531,200| 2.11
17 797,300 1,604.55 1,279,310,762 1,691.00 1,348,234,300 2.11]
18 224,700 5,460.46]  1,226,966,586 5,810.00  1,305,507,000| 2.04
19 19,600 62,843.13  1,231,725,529 64,910.00  1,272,236,000| 1.99)
20 170,500 7,222 .24 1,231,392,30] 7,438.00] 1,268,179,000( 1.98]
21 546,400 2,182.83  1,192,702,595 2,296.000  1,254,534,400| 1.96
22 60,100 19,643.28] 1,180,561,128 20,760.00] 1,247,676,000( 1.95
23 909,200 1,316.92  1,197,346,308 1,321.000  1,201,053,200| 1.88
24 315,400 3,500.51]  1,104,063,763 3,745.000  1,181,173,000 1.84
25 610,000 1,960.85 1,196,119,043 1,852.50 1,130,025,000( 1.76]
2% 886,600 1,205.22  1,068,548,052 1,265.000 1,121,549,000| 1.75
27 307,700 3,509.10] 1,079,752,860 3,625.00) 1,115,412,500( 1.74]
28 68,700 17,461.55  1,199,608,485 15,165.00  1,041,835,500| 1.63
29 162,200 6,181.80  1,002,688,680) 6,259.00  1,015,209,800| 1.58
30 581,900 1,639.32 953,924,689 1,743.00 1,014,251,700 1.58]

1.75

6.47

2.90,
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29 11 1
)

25 (2008 4 30 ) 11,267 11,267 0.7881 0.7881
26 (2008 10 30 ) 7,087 7,087 0.5166 0.5166
27 (2009 4 30 ) 6,649 6,649 0.4873 0.4873
28 (2009 10 30 ) 7,280 7,280 0.5472 0.5472
29 (2010 4 30 ) 7,657 7,657 0.6089 0.6089
30 (2010 11 1 ) 6,322 6,322 0.5272 0.5272
31 (011 5 2 ) 6,591 6,591 0.5865 0.5865
32 (2011 10 31 ) 5,416 5,416 0.5076 0.5076
33 (012 5 1) 5,318 5,318 0.5334 0.5334
34 (2012 10 30 ) 4,888 4,888 0.5141 0.5141
35 (2013 4 30 ) 6,967 6,967 0.8297 0.8297
36 (2013 10 30 ) 6,802 6,802 0.8591 0.8591
37 (2014 4 30 ) 5,746 5,746 0.8235 0.8235
38 (2014 10 30 ) 5,991 5,991 0.9403 0.9403
39 (2015 4 30 ) 5,741 5,792 1.1325 1.1425
40 (2015 10 30 ) 5,192 5,211 1.0977 1.1017
41 (016 5 2 ) 4,304 4,304 0.9624 0.9624
42 (2016 10 31 ) 4,358 4,358 1.0092 1.0092
43 (017 5 1) 4,266 4,281 1.1147 1.1187
44 (2017 10 30 ) 4,172 4,204 1.2939 1.3039
2016 11 4,506 — 1.0605 —

12 4,411 — 1.0880) —

2017 1 4,368 — 1.0959 —

2 4,279 — 1.0940 —

3 4,225 — 1.0950 —

4 4,246 — 1.1094 —

5 4,251 — 1.1347 -

6 3,946 — 1.1675 —

7 3,900 — 1.1749 —

8 3,857 — 1.1660 —

9 3,821 — 1.2242 —

10 4,176 — 1.2891 —

11 4,678 — 1.3223 —
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1
25 2007 10 31 2008 4 30 0.0000
26 2008 5 1 2008 10 30 0.0000
27 2008 10 31 2009 4 30 0.0000
28 2009 5 1 2009 10 30 0.0000
29 2009 10 31 2010 4 30 0.0000
30 2000 5 1 2010 11 1 0.0000
31 2010 11 2 2011 5 2 0.0000
32 2011 5 3 2011 10 31 0.0000
33 2011 11 1 2012 5 1 0.0000
34 2012 5 2 2012 10 30 0.0000
35 2012 10 31 2013 4 30 0.0000
36 2013 5 1 2013 10 30 0.0000
37 2013 10 31 2014 4 30 0.0000
38 2014 5 1 2014 10 30 0.0000
39 2014 10 31 2015 4 30 0.0100
40 2015 5 1 2015 10 30 0.0040
41 2015 10 31 2006 5 2 0.0000
42 2016 5 3 2016 10 31 0.0000
43 2016 11 1 2017 5 1 0.0040
44 2017 5 2 2017 10 30 0.0100
25 2007 10 31 2008 4 30 15.5
26 2008 5 1 2008 10 30 34.4
27 2008 10 31 2009 4 30 5.7
28 2009 5 1 2009 10 30 12.3
29 2009 10 31 2010 4 30 11.3
30 2010 5 1 2010 11 1 13.4
31 2010 11 2 2011 5 2 11.2
32 2011 5 3 2011 10 31 13.5
33 2011 11 1 2012 5 1 5.1
34 2012 5 2 2012 10 30 3.6
35 2012 10 31 2013 4 30 61.4
36 2013 5 1 2013 10 30 3.5
37 2013 10 31 2014 4 30 4.1
38 2014 5 1 2014 10 30 14.2
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39 2014 10 31 2015 4 30 21.5

40 2015 5 1 2015 10 30 2.7

41 2015 10 31 2016 5 2 12.3

42 2016 S5 3 2016 10 31 4.9

43 2016 11 1 2017 5 1 10.9

44 2017 5 2 2017 10 30 17.0

100
2

25 2007 10 31 2008 4 30 318,736,462 741,414,150 14,296,020,938
26 2008 5 1 2008 10 30 282,739,902 859,110,465 13,719,650,375
27 2008 10 31 2009 4 30 288,311,669 362,927,426 13,645,034,618
28 2009 5 1 2009 10 30 220,410,065 561,215,255 13,304,229,428
29 2009 10 31 2010 4 30 193,368,958 922,191,361 12,575,407,025
30 2010 5 1 2010 11 1 187,215,986 769,731,300 11,992,891,711
31 2010 11 2 2011 5 2 243,119,289 997,244,182 11,238,766,818
32 2011 5 3 2011 10 31 159,912,871 728,941,053 10,669,738,636
33 2011 11 1 2012 5 1 139,617,804 837,363,163 9,971,993,277
34 2012 5 2 2012 10 30 120,709,161 584,623,493 9,508,078, 945
35 2012 10 31 2013 4 30 200,611,983 1,311,078,457 8,397,612,471
36 2013 5 1 2013 10 30 658,630,326 1,138,268,289 7,917,974,508
37 2013 10 31 2014 4 30 519,556,856 1,459,312,825 6,978,218,539
38 2014 5 1 2014 10 30 352,319,364 957,950,017 6,372,587,886
39 2014 10 31 2015 4 30 214,884,351 1,517,289,189 5,070,183,048
40 2015 S5 1 2015 10 30 267,146,293 607,010,174 4,730,319,167
41 2015 10 31 2016 5 2 110,871,212 368,657,792 4,472,532,587
42 2016 S5 3 2016 10 31 39,320,311 192,887,542 4,318,965,356
43 2016 11 1 2017 5 1 33,786,626 525,361,843 3,827,390,139
44 2017 S5 2 2017 10 30 298,082,686 900,699,075 3,224,773,750
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